
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project NTP 1 day Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/6/16
2 Roadway 110 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/7/16
3 Determine base configuration cross section and limits 20 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 7/4/16
4 Set Geometry  and Run Base Configuration model 30 days Tue 7/5/16 Mon 8/15/16
5 Prepare procurement set 60 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 11/7/16
6 Review Design Exceptions 20 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 9/12/16
7 Tolling 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
8 Update Tolling Service Agreement 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
9 Utilities and Ditch companies 200 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 3/13/17
10 Verify Mapping and Utility matrix 30 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 7/18/16
11 Meet with Utility and Ditch companies 30 days Tue 7/19/16 Mon 8/29/16
12 Conflict identification and design (Set R/W Requirements) 60 days Tue 8/30/16 Mon 11/21/16
13 Utility Relocations (URA's) 80 days Tue 11/22/16 Mon 3/13/17
14 ROW Plans (watch for outlet protection and Utilities) 341 days? Tue 6/7/16 Tue 9/26/17
15 Complete ROW Delineation (Rdwy, Drainage, Utilities) 1 day? Tue 8/16/16 Tue 8/16/16
16 Title Search, Field Survey, and ROW Mapping 80 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 9/26/16
17 Right of plans (Requires a ROD for completion if fed funds used) 60 days Tue 9/27/16 Mon 12/19/16
18 Appraisal and reviews 80 days Tue 12/20/16 Mon 4/10/17
19 Acquisition 120 days Tue 4/11/17 Mon 9/25/17
20 Relocations if needed 1 day Tue 9/26/17 Tue 9/26/17
21 Railroad Coordination 200 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 5/22/17
22 Layout Bridges at RR's 60 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 11/7/16
23 Meet with GWRR and UPRR to confirm design and requirements 20 days Tue 11/8/16 Mon 12/5/16
24 Construction and Maintenance Agreements 120 days Tue 12/6/16 Mon 5/22/17
25 Prepare ROD 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
26 Prepare Decision Document 60 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 8/29/16
27 CDOT Review 10 days Tue 8/30/16 Mon 9/12/16
28 Decision Document Revisions 10 days Tue 9/13/16 Mon 9/26/16
29 FHWA Review 20 days Tue 9/27/16 Mon 10/24/16
30 Final Document and Signed ROD 20 days Tue 10/25/16 Mon 11/21/16
31 Procurement 458 days? Tue 6/7/16 Thu 3/8/18
32 Develop RFQ and RFP Processes 100 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 10/24/16
33 Issue Requests for letter of Interest 1 day? Tue 10/25/16 Tue 10/25/16
34 LOI's Due 30 days Wed 10/26/16 Tue 12/6/16
35 Issue Draft RFQ 1 day? Wed 12/28/16 Wed 12/28/16
36 Issue Final RFQ 1 day? Thu 1/26/17 Thu 1/26/17
37 Teams Sumbit SOQ's 1 day Fri 2/24/17 Fri 2/24/17
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38 Review and Short list 30 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 4/7/17
39 RFP Documents 408 days? Tue 8/16/16 Thu 3/8/18
40 Draft RFP 180 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 6/2/17
41 Develop Draft RFP 140 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 4/7/17
42 Issue Draft RFP 0 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/7/17
43 Industry Review Meetings 40 days Mon 4/10/17 Fri 6/2/17
44 Prepare Base Configuration Plans and References 60 days Tue 8/16/16 Mon 11/7/16
45 Final RFP 101 days? Mon 4/10/17 Mon 8/28/17
46 Develop Final RFP 40 days Mon 4/10/17 Fri 6/2/17
47 Isuue Final RFP 1 day? Mon 6/5/17 Mon 6/5/17
48 1 on 1 meetings and contractor comments after RFP 60 days Tue 6/6/17 Mon 8/28/17
49 Final Addendum 0 days Mon 8/28/17 Mon 8/28/17
50 Teams Submit Proposals 1 day? Tue 9/19/17 Tue 9/19/17
51 CDOT Evaluates proposals 20 days Wed 9/20/17 Tue 10/17/17
52 NTP 1 1 day Wed 12/13/17 Wed 12/13/17
53 NTP 2 1 day Thu 3/8/18 Thu 3/8/18
54 FHWA Major Projects Requirements 121 days? Tue 6/7/16 Tue 11/22/16
55 Project Management Plan 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
56 Risk Register 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
57 Cost Estimate Review 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
58 Concept of Operations 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
59 Systems engineering Document (90 days) 120 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
60 FHWA Approval 1 day? Tue 11/22/16 Tue 11/22/16
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